ACE 2016 May 1-4, 2016, Calgary

DELEGATE REGISTRATIONS
Member Registration
Pre-Booking Discount (Nov 1, 2015 - March 15, 2016)
Regular Registration (March 16, 2016 - May 1, 2016)

Non-Member Registration
Pre-Booking Discount (Nov 1, 2015 - March 15, 2016)
Standard Registration (March 16, 2016 - May 1, 2016)

Student Registration (No Banquet)
Standard Registration (Nov 1, 2015 - May 1, 2016)
One Day Only Registrations

One Day Registrations (No Banquet)

Speaker Registrations

Poster Boards (Foyer)
Exhibitor Booth Personnel
Other
Additional Banquet Ticket (per person)

Special Guests

Tours
TBD

Fees

$675.00
$875.00

$775.00
$975.00

$225.00
$65.00
$350.00

$675.00

$0.00

$270.00

$150.00
$0.00

$0.00

GST

$33.75
$43.75

$38.75
$48.75

$11.25

$3.25

$17.50

$33.75

$0.00

$13.50

$7.50

$0.00

Total

$708.75
$918.75

$813.75
$1,023.75

$236.25
$68.25
$367.50

$708.75

$0.00

$283.50

$157.50

$0.00




