ACE 2016 May 1-4, 2016, Calgary	Fees	GST	Total
<u>DELEGATE REGISTRATIONS</u>			
Member Registration	•		
Pre-Booking Discount (Nov 1, 2015 - March 15, 2016)	\$675.00	•	-
Regular Registration (March 16, 2016 - May 1, 2016)	\$875.00	\$43.75	\$918.75
Non-Member Registration			
Pre-Booking Discount (Nov 1, 2015 - March 15, 2016)	\$775.00	\$38.75	\$813.75
Standard Registration (March 16, 2016 - May 1, 2016)	\$975.00	\$48.75	\$1,023.75
Student Registration (No Banquet)			
Standard Registration (Nov 1, 2015 - May 1, 2016)	\$225.00	\$11.25	\$236.25
One Day Only Registrations	\$65.00	\$3.25	\$68.25
One Day Registrations (No Banquet)	\$350.00	\$17.50	\$367.50
Speaker Registrations	\$675.00	\$33.75	\$708.75
Poster Boards (Foyer)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Exhibitor Booth Personnel	\$270.00	\$13.50	\$283.50
Other			
Additional Banquet Ticket (per person)	\$150.00	\$7.50	\$157.50
Special Guests	\$0.00		
Tours			
TBD	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00